(AR YT )
A T TR T

=dHEJESJHES

THE FULLERTON HOTEL
SYDNEY

V indicates vegetarian; GF indicates gluten-free;
DF indicates dairy-free; VE indicates vegan.

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST
TOAST & BAKERY

Wholemeal | Multigrain | White Bread | The Bread & Butter Project Sourdough,
Croissant | Abbott's Bakery Gluten Free | Fullerton Banana Bread

Served with Cultured Butter and Preserves

EGGS AND CLASSICS
EGGS BENEDICT

Two Free Range Eggs, Smoky Berkshire Ham, Sourdough, Tomato, Herb Hollandaise

EGGS ROYALE

Two Free Range Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon, Sourdough, Tomato, Herb Hollandaise

FREE RANGE EGG WHITE OMELETTE (GF)

Steamed Broccolini, Grilled Tomato, Extra Virgin Olive Oil

SMASHED AVOCADO TARTINE

Grilled Sourdough, Burrata, Avocado, Grape Tomato and Basil

Additional Shaved Prosciutto

TWO EGGS YOUR WAY

Fried | Poached | Scrambled | Omelette with Roasted Roma Tomato, Sourdough

MARTIN PLACE BIG BREAKFAST

Eggs Fried | Poached | Scrambled | Omelette Served with Sausages, Bacon Rasher, Sautéed

Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Hash Browns

SWEET TOOTH

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

TOASTED HOUSE-MADE BANANA BREAD
FULLERTON NUTELLA TOAST

All served with Candied Banana, Strawberries, Roasted Almonds, Whipped Ricotta,

Maple Syrup

ACERO HEALTHY AND FIT MENU

RED ORCHARD OATS

Natural Oats, Red Apple, Cinnamon, Vanilla
Calories: 372

SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO SMASH
Two Free Range Poached Eggs, Toasted Sourdough
CALORIES: 367

26

26

26

27

26

32

24
24
24

18

28




(AT )
L O T

ST IHET

\ THE FULLERTON HOTEL
A LA CARTE BREAKFAST SYDNEY

MUESLI AND GRANOLA
GPO BIRCHER MUESLI (V)
Almond Milk-Soaked Oats, Walnuts, Apples, Yoghurt, Pepita, Sunflower Seeds, Honey

GRANOLA WHISK AND PIN (V)
Toasted Muesli, Greek Yoghurt, Honey, Seasonal Mixed Berries

WRAPS, ROLLS AND CROISSANTS

CROISSANT

Honey Glazed Ham, Roma Tomato, Swiss Cheese Croissant
Roma Tomato, Swiss Cheese, Basil Croissant (V)

BACON AND EGG ROLL
Free Range Fried Egg, Smoky Bacon, Cheese, Bush Tomato Relish

POST MASTERS BREAKFAST WRAP
Free Range Scrambled Eggs, Smoky Bacon, Bush Tomato Relish,
Smashed Avocado, Hash Brown

FRUITS AND GRAINS BOWLS
BERRY ACAI BOWL (V, GF)
Coconut Chai Seed, Acai, Mixed Berries, Puffed Buckwheat, Toasted Natural Muesli

MIXED GRAIN BOWL (V, GF)
Two Free Range Poached Eggs, Braised Quinoa, Mixed Beans, Edamame, Kale, Whipped
Chickpea

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD (VE)
Greek or Coconut Yogurt, Linseeds and Roasted Almonds

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE (GF, VE)
Coconut Yoghurt

EXTRAS SIDES

Pork Bacon Rasher

Smoked Tasmanian Salmon (GF, DF)
Baked Beans (GF, VE)

Hash Browns (VE)

Sautéed Mixed Mushrooms (GF, VE)
Avocado (GF, DF, VE)

Natural Greek Yoghurt (GF, V)
Coconut Yoghurt (GF, VE)

22

18

12

12

18

24

24

24

18




Jre o

S e

ELIT a0 o0 ary AT I
ST

FHESHESTHES

THE FULLERTON HOTEL
BEVERAGES SYDNEY

COFFEE

Cappuccino | Café Latte | Flat White | Long Black | Espresso | Hot Chocolate | Macchiato
Long Macchiato | Piccolo Latte | Mocha | Double Espresso

Decaffeinated Coffee | Chai Latte | Iced Latte

TWG TEA | FINE SELECTION
1837 Black Tea | Chamomile | Emperor Sencha Green | English Breakfast | French Earl Grey
Geisha Blossom | Jasmine Pearls | Moroccan Mint | Waterfruit Green Tea

TWG TEA | PREMIUM FINE SELECTION
Imperial Oolong | Lapsang Souchong | Lemon Bush | Orange

CHILLED JUICES
Apple | Cranberry | Guava | Pineapple | Orange | Ruby Red Grapefruit | Tomato

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES
Apple | Carrot | Grapefruit | Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon

BLENDED JUICES & SHAKES
Spiced Carrot
Carrot, Orange and Ginger

Orchard Green
Apple, Celery and Kale

ACERO FIT AND HEALTHY

Green Energy Boost Shake

Spinach, Banana, Chia Seeds, Almond Milk
Calories: 216

Cinnamon Berry Shake
Strawberry, Peanut Butter, Almond Milk
Calories: 285

MINERAL WATER | BOTTLED

Santa Vittoria Natural Still Mineral Water 500ml|
Santa Vittoria Natural Still Mineral Water 1L

Santa Vittoria Natural Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml
Santa Vittoria Natural Sparkling Mineral Water 1L

12

14

14

14

14

14

18

18




