

V indicates vegetarian; GF indicates gluten-free; DF indicates dairy-free; VE indicates vegan.

### À LA CARTE BREAKFAST

TOAST & BAKERY Wholemeal   Multigrain   White Bread   The Bread & Butter Project Sourdough, Croissant   Abbott's Bakery Gluten Free   Fullerton Banana Bread Served with Cultured Butter and Preserves	9
EGGS AND CLASSICS EGGS BENEDICT Two Free Range Eggs, Smoky Berkshire Ham, Sourdough, Tomato, Herb Hollandaise	26
EGGS ROYALE Two Free Range Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon, Sourdough, Tomato, Herb Hollandaise	26
FREE RANGE EGG WHITE OMELETTE (GF) Steamed Broccolini, Grilled Tomato, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	26
SMASHED AVOCADO TARTINE Grilled Sourdough, Burrata, Avocado, Grape Tomato and Basil Additional Shaved Prosciutto	27 6
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY Fried   Poached   Scrambled   Omelette with Roasted Roma Tomato, Sourdough	26
MARTIN PLACE BIG BREAKFAST Eggs Fried   Poached   Scrambled   Omelette Served with Sausages, Bacon Rasher, Sautéed Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Hash Browns	32
SWEET TOOTH BUTTERMILK PANCAKES TOASTED HOUSE-MADE BANANA BREAD FULLERTON NUTELLA TOAST All served with Candied Banana, Strawberries, Roasted Almonds, Whipped Ricotta, Maple Syrup	24 24 24
ACERO HEALTHY AND FIT MENU RED ORCHARD OATS Natural Oats, Red Apple, Cinnamon, Vanilla Calories: 372	18
SMOKED SALMON AND AVOCADO SMASH Two Free Range Poached Eggs, Toasted Sourdough CALORIES: 367	28



## THE FULLERTON HOTEL

## À LA CARTE BREAKFAST

MUESLI AND GRANOLA GPO BIRCHER MUESLI (V) Almond Milk-Soaked Oats, Walnuts, Apples, Yoghurt, Pepita, Sunflower Seeds, Honey	22
GRANOLA WHISK AND PIN (V) Toasted Muesli, Greek Yoghurt, Honey, Seasonal Mixed Berries	18
WRAPS, ROLLS AND CROISSANTS CROISSANT	
Honey Glazed Ham, Roma Tomato, Swiss Cheese Croissant Roma Tomato, Swiss Cheese, Basil Croissant (V)	12 12
BACON AND EGG ROLL Free Range Fried Egg, Smoky Bacon, Cheese, Bush Tomato Relish	18
POST MASTERS BREAKFAST WRAP Free Range Scrambled Eggs, Smoky Bacon, Bush Tomato Relish, Smashed Avocado, Hash Brown	24
FRUITS AND GRAINS BOWLS BERRY ACAI BOWL (V, GF) Coconut Chai Seed, Acai, Mixed Berries, Puffed Buckwheat, Toasted Natural Muesli	24
MIXED GRAIN BOWL (V, GF) Two Free Range Poached Eggs, Braised Quinoa, Mixed Beans, Edamame, Kale, Whipped Chickpea	24
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD (VE) Greek or Coconut Yogurt, Linseeds and Roasted Almonds	9
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE (GF, VE) Coconut Yoghurt	18
EXTRAS SIDES  Pork Bacon Rasher  Smoked Tasmanian Salmon (GF, DF)  Baked Beans (GF, VE)  Hash Browns (VE)  Sautéed Mixed Mushrooms (GF, VE)  Avocado (GF, DF, VE)  Natural Greek Yoghurt (GF, V)  Coconut Yoghurt (GF, VE)	10 12 6 6 8 7 6



# THE FULLERTON HOTEL SYDNEY

### BEVERAGES

COFFEE Cappuccino   Café Latte   Flat White   Long Black   Espresso   Hot Chocolate   Macchiato Long Macchiato   Piccolo Latte   Mocha   Double Espresso Decaffeinated Coffee   Chai Latte   Iced Latte	8
TWG TEA   FINE SELECTION  1837 Black Tea   Chamomile   Emperor Sencha Green   English Breakfast   French Earl Grey Geisha Blossom   Jasmine Pearls   Moroccan Mint   Waterfruit Green Tea	8
TWG TEA   PREMIUM FINE SELECTION Imperial Oolong   Lapsang Souchong   Lemon Bush   Orange	12
CHILLED JUICES Apple   Cranberry   Guava   Pineapple   Orange   Ruby Red Grapefruit   Tomato	8
FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES Apple   Carrot   Grapefruit   Orange   Pineapple   Watermelon	14
BLENDED JUICES & SHAKES Spiced Carrot Carrot, Orange and Ginger	14
Orchard Green Apple, Celery and Kale	14
ACERO FIT AND HEALTHY Green Energy Boost Shake Spinach, Banana, Chia Seeds, Almond Milk Calories: 216	14
Cinnamon Berry Shake Strawberry, Peanut Butter, Almond Milk Calories: 285	14
MINERAL WATER   BOTTLED  Santa Vittoria Natural Still Mineral Water 500ml  Santa Vittoria Natural Still Mineral Water 1L  Santa Vittoria Natural Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml  Santa Vittoria Natural Sparkling Mineral Water 1L	9 18 9 18